
Rang Stnr Teilnehmer Total Diff

STEFANSDORF  I1. 4:25,73

28 .................. DORFMANN Robert .................................................. 1:05,11
3 .................. OBERHÖLLER  Arthur .................................................. 1:06,10

54 .................. MAIREGGER  Manuel .................................................. 1:06,97
79 .................. OBERHÖLLER Fabian .................................................. 1:07,55

VERSELL  CLUB2. 4:33,43 7,70

65 .................. KARGRUBER Peter .................................................. 1:07,37
90 .................. KARGRUBER Vinzenz .................................................. 1:07,72
39 .................. BURGER Hubert .................................................. 1:08,67
14 .................. LAIMER  Sepp .................................................. 1:09,67

DIE  HOLZFÄLLER3. 4:34,35 8,62

100 .................. MAIER  Werner .................................................. 1:07,14
37 .................. GASSER  Othmar .................................................. 1:08,14
88 .................. BURCHIA  Siegfried .................................................. 1:08,69
12 .................. HUBER Michael .................................................. 1:10,38

ARSV  UTTENHEIM4. 4:36,75 11,02

4 .................. ASTNER Martin .................................................. 1:07,22
55 .................. ASTNER  Christof .................................................. 1:07,41
29 .................. EPPACHER  Matthias .................................................. 1:10,58
80 .................. EPPACHER  Alois .................................................. 1:11,54

SEKTION  RODEL5. 4:37,16 11,43

68 .................. PAHL Manfred .................................................. 1:07,13
93 .................. TASCHLER Josef .................................................. 1:08,26
17 .................. HINTNER Peter .................................................. 1:10,49
42 .................. GRAF Thomas .................................................. 1:11,28

STEFANSDORF  II6. 4:39,40 13,67

86 .................. AUSSERDORFER Albert .................................................. 1:07,11
10 .................. MAIREGGER  Hartmann .................................................. 1:09,48
35 .................. DELEGG Anton .................................................. 1:10,73
61 .................. STEINMAIR Jakob .................................................. 1:12,08

MÜHLWALD  I7. 4:40,02 14,29

98 .................. STEINER  Meinhard .................................................. 1:06,65
22 .................. REICHEGGER  Martin .................................................. 1:09,51
47 .................. AUSSERHOFER Peter .................................................. 1:10,92
73 .................. MAIRAMTINKHOF  Erich .................................................. 1:12,94
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EISBÄREN8. 4:47,48 21,75

38 HOPFGARTNER  Helmuth.................. .................................................. 1:10,91
64 OBERPARLEITER Helmuth.................. .................................................. 1:11,67
13 PLANKENSTEINER  Sebastian.................. .................................................. 1:12,18
89 OBERLECHNER  Rudi.................. .................................................. 1:12,72

DIE  GOLD  KNABEN9. 4:47,91 22,18

30 STEINER  Martin.................. .................................................. 1:10,12
5 STEINER Thomas.................. .................................................. 1:11,34

56 DURNWALDER  Johannes.................. .................................................. 1:12,16
81 DURNWALDER  Michael.................. .................................................. 1:14,29

WONDOFREINDE  HERREN10. 4:50,11 24,38

46 OBERARZBACHER Gebhard.................. .................................................. 1:08,87
21 AMPFERTHALER  Albert.................. .................................................. 1:11,60
72 LAHNER Helmut.................. .................................................. 1:14,69
97 HABERER Helmut.................. .................................................. 1:14,95

SPORTRODEL  TEAM  ENNEBERG11. 4:59,75 34,02

34 FRONTULL  Herbert.................. .................................................. 1:10,06
60 BURCHIA  Adalbert.................. .................................................. 1:12,63
85 COMPLOJ Gabriel.................. .................................................. 1:18,02

101 ELLECOSTA Christian.................. .................................................. 1:19,04

DIE  HÖLLISCHEN12. 5:15,65 49,92

78 OBERARZBACHER  Melanie.................. .................................................. 1:08,33
2 OBERAZBACHER Armin.................. .................................................. 1:11,30

53 LAMP Maximilian.................. .................................................. 1:21,78
27 AMHOF  Michael.................. .................................................. 1:34,24

EDE  6a13. 5:29,06 1:03,33

23 PLANKENSTEINER Arnold.................. .................................................. 1:15,63
74 PLANKENSTEINER Alex.................. .................................................. 1:16,69
48 PLANKENSTEINER Angelika.................. .................................................. 1:17,18
99 SEIWALD Lukas.................. .................................................. 1:39,56

DIE  VIER  RODLA14. 5:40,68 1:14,95

84 NIEDERWANGER Peter.................. .................................................. 1:08,14
33 REICHEGGER  Alfred.................. .................................................. 1:08,48
59 PAHL Helga.................. .................................................. 1:37,37

8 PAHL Dominik.................. .................................................. 1:46,69

FAMILIE  INNERBICHLER15. 5:41,99 1:16,26

70 INNERBICHLER  Siegfried.................. .................................................. 1:11,59
95 INNERBICHLER Raphael.................. .................................................. 1:15,75
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19 INNERBICHLER  Gabriel.................. .................................................. 1:16,35
44 INNERBICHLER Martina.................. .................................................. 1:58,30

DIE  BIKER16. 5:47,24 1:21,51

66 SEIWALD  Alfred.................. .................................................. 1:18,68
40 SEIWALD  Annemarie.................. .................................................. 1:19,92
91 SEIWALD Tamara.................. .................................................. 1:20,08
15 SEIWALD Jennifer.................. .................................................. 1:48,56

MÜHLWALD  II  JUGEND17. 5:49,17 1:23,44

96 REICHEGGER  Jonas.................. .................................................. 1:20,03
71 NIEDERBRUNNER Andi.................. .................................................. 1:26,25
45 GASSER Manuel.................. .................................................. 1:30,98
20 STEINER  Simon.................. .................................................. 1:31,91

TELE  TUBBIES18. 5:56,61 1:30,88

57 INNERBICHLER Barbara.................. .................................................. 1:20,52
82 AMPFERTHALER  Katrin.................. .................................................. 1:22,15

6 STOLL  Esther.................. .................................................. 1:36,52
31 SCHWINGSHACKL Roman.................. .................................................. 1:37,42

DIE  PERCHINA19. 5:57,47 1:31,74

1 DURNWALDER  Johannes.................. .................................................. 1:13,91
26 DURNWALDER  Katharina.................. .................................................. 1:28,21
77 WIESER Johanna.................. .................................................. 1:33,19
52 ZIMMERHOFER Maria.................. .................................................. 1:42,16

WONDOFREINDE  FRAUEN20. 6:04,64 1:38,91

18 AMPFERTHALER Waltraud.................. .................................................. 1:21,98
94 LAHNER Monika.................. .................................................. 1:25,96
43 REIER Rosa.................. .................................................. 1:36,06
69 AMPFERTHALER Rita.................. .................................................. 1:40,64

FF  PICHL21. 6:10,12 1:44,39

7 KARGRUBER  Christian.................. .................................................. 1:18,25
32 DURNWALDER  Peter.................. .................................................. 1:18,53
83 COSTABIEI  Robert.................. .................................................. 1:44,04
58 SCHUSTER  Benjamin.................. .................................................. 1:49,30

GASLKROCHA22. 7:20,79 2:55,06

92 UNTERHUBER  Klaus.................. .................................................. 1:46,77
16 LADSTÄTTER  Alois.................. .................................................. 1:47,26
41 UNTERHUBER Fabian.................. .................................................. 1:49,28
67 UNTERHUBER Patrick.................. .................................................. 1:57,48
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VEIDA  GORTN23. 9:10,74 4:45,01

62 AMHOF Georg.................. .................................................. 1:19,54
36 HASPINGER  Klara.................. .................................................. 1:39,62
11 AMHOF  Fabian.................. .................................................. 1:59,37
87 AMHOF Leander.................. .................................................. 4:12,21
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MUSIK1. 4:07,34

76 .................. INNERBICHLER Raphael .................................................. 1:19,15

50 .................. SEIWALD  David .................................................. 1:21,61

25 .................. SCHWINGSHACKL  Joachim .................................................. 1:26,58

VANCOUVER  20102. 4:21,02 13,68

49 .................. HABERER  Martin .................................................. 1:19,62

75 .................. WISTHALER Leonhard .................................................. 1:23,59

24 .................. SCHWINGSHACKL Hubert .................................................. 1:37,81

Chefkampfrichter
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Damen

1. 78 .................. OBERARZBACHER  Melanie DIE Höllischen 1:08,33
2. 48 .................. PLANKENSTEINER Angelika EDE  6a 1:17,18 8,85
3. 40 .................. SEIWALD  Annemarie DIE Biker 1:19,92 11,59
4. 91 .................. SEIWALD Tamara DIE Biker 1:20,08 11,75
5. 57 .................. INNERBICHLER Barbara Teletubbies 1:20,52 12,19
6. 18 .................. AMPFERTHALER Waltraud Wondofreinde  Frauen 1:21,98 13,65
7. 82 .................. AMPFERTHALER  Katrin Teletubbies 1:22,15 13,82
8. 94 .................. LAHNER Monika Wondofreinde  Frauen 1:25,96 17,63
9. 26 .................. DURNWALDER  Katharina Perchina 1:28,21 19,88

10. 77 .................. WIESER Johanna Perchina 1:33,19 24,86
11. 43 .................. REIER Rosa Wondofreinde  Frauen 1:36,06 27,73
12. 6 .................. STOLL  Esther Teletubbies 1:36,52 28,19
13. 59 .................. PAHL Helga DIE  4  Rodla 1:37,37 29,04
14. 36 .................. HASPINGER  Klara Veida  Gortn 1:39,62 31,29
15. 69 .................. AMPFERTHALER Rita Wondofreinde  Frauen 1:40,64 32,31
16. 52 .................. ZIMMERHOFER Maria Perchina 1:42,16 33,83
17. 15 .................. SEIWALD Jennifer DIE Biker 1:48,56 40,23
18. 44 .................. INNERBICHLER Martina Familie  Innerbichler 1:58,30 49,97

Herren

1. 28 .................. DORFMANN Robert Stefansdorf I 1:05,11
2. 3 .................. OBERHÖLLER  Arthur Stefansdorf I 1:06,10 0,99
3. 98 .................. STEINER  Meinhard Mühlwald  I 1:06,65 1,54
4. 54 .................. MAIREGGER  Manuel Stefansdorf I 1:06,97 1,86
5. 86 .................. AUSSERDORFER Albert Stefansdorf  II 1:07,11 2,00
6. 68 .................. PAHL Manfred Sektion  Rodel 1:07,13 2,02
7. 100 .................. MAIER  Werner Holzfäller 1:07,14 2,03
8. 4 .................. ASTNER Martin ARSV Uttenheim 1:07,22 2,11
9. 65 .................. KARGRUBER Peter Versell  Club 1:07,37 2,26

10. 55 .................. ASTNER  Christof ARSV Uttenheim 1:07,41 2,30
11. 79 .................. OBERHÖLLER Fabian Stefansdorf I 1:07,55 2,44
12. 90 .................. KARGRUBER Vinzenz Versell  Club 1:07,72 2,61
13. 84 .................. NIEDERWANGER Peter DIE  4  Rodla 1:08,14 3,03

37 .................. GASSER  Othmar Holzfäller 1:08,14 3,03
15. 93 .................. TASCHLER Josef Sektion  Rodel 1:08,26 3,15
16. 33 .................. REICHEGGER  Alfred DIE  4  Rodla 1:08,48 3,37
17. 39 .................. BURGER Hubert Versell  Club 1:08,67 3,56
18. 88 .................. BURCHIA  Siegfried Holzfäller 1:08,69 3,58
19. 46 .................. OBERARZBACHER Gebhard Wondofreinde  Herren 1:08,87 3,76
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10 MAIREGGER  Hartmann.................. Stefansdorf  II 4,371:09,4820.
22 REICHEGGER  Martin.................. Mühlwald  I 4,401:09,5121.
14 LAIMER  Sepp.................. Versell  Club 4,561:09,6722.
34 FRONTULL  Herbert.................. Sportrodel Team Enneberg 4,951:10,0623.
30 STEINER  Martin.................. Goldknaben 5,011:10,1224.
12 HUBER Michael.................. Holzfäller 5,271:10,3825.
17 HINTNER Peter.................. Sektion  Rodel 5,381:10,4926.
29 EPPACHER  Matthias.................. ARSV Uttenheim 5,471:10,5827.
35 DELEGG Anton.................. Stefansdorf  II 5,621:10,7328.
38 HOPFGARTNER  Helmuth.................. Eisbären 5,801:10,9129.
47 AUSSERHOFER Peter.................. Mühlwald  I 5,811:10,9230.
42 GRAF Thomas.................. Sektion  Rodel 6,171:11,2831.

2 OBERAZBACHER Armin.................. DIE Höllischen 6,191:11,3032.
5 STEINER Thomas.................. Goldknaben 6,231:11,3433.

80 EPPACHER  Alois.................. ARSV Uttenheim 6,431:11,5434.
70 INNERBICHLER  Siegfried.................. Familie  Innerbichler 6,481:11,5935.
21 AMPFERTHALER  Albert.................. Wondofreinde  Herren 6,491:11,6036.
64 OBERPARLEITER Helmuth.................. Eisbären 6,561:11,6737.
61 STEINMAIR Jakob.................. Stefansdorf  II 6,971:12,0838.
56 DURNWALDER  Johannes.................. Goldknaben 7,051:12,1639.
13 PLANKENSTEINER  Sebastian.................. Eisbären 7,071:12,1840.
60 BURCHIA  Adalbert.................. Sportrodel Team Enneberg 7,521:12,6341.
89 OBERLECHNER  Rudi.................. Eisbären 7,611:12,7242.
73 MAIRAMTINKHOF  Erich.................. Mühlwald  I 7,831:12,9443.

1 DURNWALDER  Johannes.................. Perchina 8,801:13,9144.
81 DURNWALDER  Michael.................. Goldknaben 9,181:14,2945.
72 LAHNER Helmut.................. Wondofreinde  Herren 9,581:14,6946.
97 HABERER Helmut.................. Wondofreinde  Herren 9,841:14,9547.
23 PLANKENSTEINER Arnold.................. EDE  6a 10,521:15,6348.
95 INNERBICHLER Raphael.................. Familie  Innerbichler 10,641:15,7549.
19 INNERBICHLER  Gabriel.................. Familie  Innerbichler 11,241:16,3550.
74 PLANKENSTEINER Alex.................. EDE  6a 11,581:16,6951.
85 COMPLOJ Gabriel.................. Sportrodel Team Enneberg 12,911:18,0252.

7 KARGRUBER  Christian.................. FF  Pichl 13,141:18,2553.
32 DURNWALDER  Peter.................. FF  Pichl 13,421:18,5354.
66 SEIWALD  Alfred.................. DIE Biker 13,571:18,6855.

101 ELLECOSTA Christian.................. Sportrodel Team Enneberg 13,931:19,0456.
62 AMHOF Georg.................. Veida  Gortn 14,431:19,5457.
96 REICHEGGER  Jonas.................. Mühlwald  II  Jugend 14,921:20,0358.
63 ORTNER Florian.................. Holzfäller 15,531:20,6459.

9 COMPLOJ Manuel.................. Sportrodel Team Enneberg 16,201:21,3160.
53 LAMP Maximilian.................. DIE Höllischen 16,671:21,7861.
71 NIEDERBRUNNER Andi.................. Mühlwald  II  Jugend 21,141:26,2562.
45 GASSER Manuel.................. Mühlwald  II  Jugend 25,871:30,9863.
20 STEINER  Simon.................. Mühlwald  II  Jugend 26,801:31,9164.
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27 AMHOF  Michael.................. DIE Höllischen 29,131:34,2465.
31 SCHWINGSHACKL Roman.................. Teletubbies 32,311:37,4266.
99 SEIWALD Lukas.................. EDE  6a 34,451:39,5667.
83 COSTABIEI  Robert.................. FF  Pichl 38,931:44,0468.

8 PAHL Dominik.................. DIE  4  Rodla 41,581:46,6969.
92 UNTERHUBER  Klaus.................. Gaslkrocha 41,661:46,7770.
16 LADSTÄTTER  Alois.................. Gaslkrocha 42,151:47,2671.
41 UNTERHUBER Fabian.................. Gaslkrocha 44,171:49,2872.
58 SCHUSTER  Benjamin.................. FF  Pichl 44,191:49,3073.
67 UNTERHUBER Patrick.................. Gaslkrocha 52,371:57,4874.
11 AMHOF  Fabian.................. Veida  Gortn 54,261:59,3775.
87 AMHOF Leander.................. Veida  Gortn 3:07,104:12,2176.

Böcklfahrer

51 ERLACHER  Gabriel.................. ...................................................... 1:14,241.
76 INNERBICHLER Raphael.................. Musik 4,911:19,152.
49 HABERER  Martin.................. Vancouver  2010 5,381:19,623.
50 SEIWALD  David.................. Musik 7,371:21,614.
75 WISTHALER Leonhard.................. Vancouver  2010 9,351:23,595.
25 SCHWINGSHACKL  Joachim.................. Musik 12,341:26,586.
24 SCHWINGSHACKL Hubert.................. Vancouver  2010 23,571:37,817.

Chefkampfrichter

 

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete  Teilnehmer:     1 0 1
Gewertete  Teilnehmer:     1 0 1
Ausgeschiedene  Teilnehmer:
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1. 28 .................. DORFMANN Robert Stefansdorf I 1:05,11
2. 3 .................. OBERHÖLLER  Arthur Stefansdorf I 1:06,10 0,99
3. 98 .................. STEINER  Meinhard Mühlwald  I 1:06,65 1,54
4. 54 .................. MAIREGGER  Manuel Stefansdorf I 1:06,97 1,86
5. 86 .................. AUSSERDORFER Albert Stefansdorf  II 1:07,11 2,00
6. 68 .................. PAHL Manfred Sektion  Rodel 1:07,13 2,02
7. 100 .................. MAIER  Werner Holzfäller 1:07,14 2,03
8. 4 .................. ASTNER Martin ARSV Uttenheim 1:07,22 2,11
9. 65 .................. KARGRUBER Peter Versell  Club 1:07,37 2,26

10. 55 .................. ASTNER  Christof ARSV Uttenheim 1:07,41 2,30
11. 79 .................. OBERHÖLLER Fabian Stefansdorf I 1:07,55 2,44
12. 90 .................. KARGRUBER Vinzenz Versell  Club 1:07,72 2,61
13. 84 .................. NIEDERWANGER Peter DIE  4  Rodla 1:08,14 3,03

37 .................. GASSER  Othmar Holzfäller 1:08,14 3,03
15. 93 .................. TASCHLER Josef Sektion  Rodel 1:08,26 3,15
16. 78 .................. OBERARZBACHER  Melanie DIE Höllischen 1:08,33 3,22
17. 33 .................. REICHEGGER  Alfred DIE  4  Rodla 1:08,48 3,37
18. 39 .................. BURGER Hubert Versell  Club 1:08,67 3,56
19. 88 .................. BURCHIA  Siegfried Holzfäller 1:08,69 3,58
20. 46 .................. OBERARZBACHER Gebhard Wondofreinde  Herren 1:08,87 3,76
21. 10 .................. MAIREGGER  Hartmann Stefansdorf  II 1:09,48 4,37
22. 22 .................. REICHEGGER  Martin Mühlwald  I 1:09,51 4,40
23. 14 .................. LAIMER  Sepp Versell  Club 1:09,67 4,56
24. 34 .................. FRONTULL  Herbert Sportrodel Team Enneberg 1:10,06 4,95
25. 30 .................. STEINER  Martin Goldknaben 1:10,12 5,01
26. 12 .................. HUBER Michael Holzfäller 1:10,38 5,27
27. 17 .................. HINTNER Peter Sektion  Rodel 1:10,49 5,38
28. 29 .................. EPPACHER  Matthias ARSV Uttenheim 1:10,58 5,47
29. 35 .................. DELEGG Anton Stefansdorf  II 1:10,73 5,62
30. 38 .................. HOPFGARTNER  Helmuth Eisbären 1:10,91 5,80
31. 47 .................. AUSSERHOFER Peter Mühlwald  I 1:10,92 5,81
32. 42 .................. GRAF Thomas Sektion  Rodel 1:11,28 6,17
33. 2 .................. OBERAZBACHER Armin DIE Höllischen 1:11,30 6,19
34. 5 .................. STEINER Thomas Goldknaben 1:11,34 6,23
35. 80 .................. EPPACHER  Alois ARSV Uttenheim 1:11,54 6,43
36. 70 .................. INNERBICHLER  Siegfried Familie  Innerbichler 1:11,59 6,48
37. 21 .................. AMPFERTHALER  Albert Wondofreinde  Herren 1:11,60 6,49
38. 64 .................. OBERPARLEITER Helmuth Eisbären 1:11,67 6,56
39. 61 .................. STEINMAIR Jakob Stefansdorf  II 1:12,08 6,97
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Rang Stnr Teilnehmer Verein Total Diff

40. 56 .................. DURNWALDER  Johannes Goldknaben 1:12,16 7,05
41. 13 .................. PLANKENSTEINER  Sebastian Eisbären 1:12,18 7,07
42. 60 .................. BURCHIA  Adalbert Sportrodel Team Enneberg 1:12,63 7,52
43. 89 .................. OBERLECHNER  Rudi Eisbären 1:12,72 7,61
44. 73 .................. MAIRAMTINKHOF  Erich Mühlwald  I 1:12,94 7,83
45. 1 .................. DURNWALDER  Johannes Perchina 1:13,91 8,80
46. 51 .................. ERLACHER  Gabriel ...................................................... 1:14,24 9,13
47. 81 .................. DURNWALDER  Michael Goldknaben 1:14,29 9,18
48. 72 .................. LAHNER Helmut Wondofreinde  Herren 1:14,69 9,58
49. 97 .................. HABERER Helmut Wondofreinde  Herren 1:14,95 9,84
50. 23 .................. PLANKENSTEINER Arnold EDE  6a 1:15,63 10,52
51. 95 .................. INNERBICHLER Raphael Familie  Innerbichler 1:15,75 10,64
52. 19 .................. INNERBICHLER  Gabriel Familie  Innerbichler 1:16,35 11,24
53. 74 .................. PLANKENSTEINER Alex EDE  6a 1:16,69 11,58
54. 48 .................. PLANKENSTEINER Angelika EDE  6a 1:17,18 12,07
55. 85 .................. COMPLOJ Gabriel Sportrodel Team Enneberg 1:18,02 12,91
56. 7 .................. KARGRUBER  Christian FF  Pichl 1:18,25 13,14
57. 32 .................. DURNWALDER  Peter FF  Pichl 1:18,53 13,42
58. 66 .................. SEIWALD  Alfred DIE Biker 1:18,68 13,57
59. 101 .................. ELLECOSTA Christian Sportrodel Team Enneberg 1:19,04 13,93
60. 76 .................. INNERBICHLER Raphael Musik 1:19,15 14,04
61. 62 .................. AMHOF Georg Veida  Gortn 1:19,54 14,43
62. 49 .................. HABERER  Martin Vancouver  2010 1:19,62 14,51
63. 40 .................. SEIWALD  Annemarie DIE Biker 1:19,92 14,81
64. 96 .................. REICHEGGER  Jonas Mühlwald  II  Jugend 1:20,03 14,92
65. 91 .................. SEIWALD Tamara DIE Biker 1:20,08 14,97
66. 57 .................. INNERBICHLER Barbara Teletubbies 1:20,52 15,41
67. 63 .................. ORTNER Florian Holzfäller 1:20,64 15,53
68. 9 .................. COMPLOJ Manuel Sportrodel Team Enneberg 1:21,31 16,20
69. 50 .................. SEIWALD  David Musik 1:21,61 16,50
70. 53 .................. LAMP Maximilian DIE Höllischen 1:21,78 16,67
71. 18 .................. AMPFERTHALER Waltraud Wondofreinde  Frauen 1:21,98 16,87
72. 82 .................. AMPFERTHALER  Katrin Teletubbies 1:22,15 17,04
73. 75 .................. WISTHALER Leonhard Vancouver  2010 1:23,59 18,48
74. 94 .................. LAHNER Monika Wondofreinde  Frauen 1:25,96 20,85
75. 71 .................. NIEDERBRUNNER Andi Mühlwald  II  Jugend 1:26,25 21,14
76. 25 .................. SCHWINGSHACKL  Joachim Musik 1:26,58 21,47
77. 26 .................. DURNWALDER  Katharina Perchina 1:28,21 23,10
78. 45 .................. GASSER Manuel Mühlwald  II  Jugend 1:30,98 25,87
79. 20 .................. STEINER  Simon Mühlwald  II  Jugend 1:31,91 26,80
80. 77 .................. WIESER Johanna Perchina 1:33,19 28,08
81. 27 .................. AMHOF  Michael DIE Höllischen 1:34,24 29,13
82. 43 .................. REIER Rosa Wondofreinde  Frauen 1:36,06 30,95
83. 6 .................. STOLL  Esther Teletubbies 1:36,52 31,41
84. 59 .................. PAHL Helga DIE  4  Rodla 1:37,37 32,26
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TeilnehmerStnrRang DiffVerein Total

31 SCHWINGSHACKL Roman.................. Teletubbies 32,311:37,4285.
24 SCHWINGSHACKL Hubert.................. Vancouver  2010 32,701:37,8186.
99 SEIWALD Lukas.................. EDE  6a 34,451:39,5687.
36 HASPINGER  Klara.................. Veida  Gortn 34,511:39,6288.
69 AMPFERTHALER Rita.................. Wondofreinde  Frauen 35,531:40,6489.
52 ZIMMERHOFER Maria.................. Perchina 37,051:42,1690.
83 COSTABIEI  Robert.................. FF  Pichl 38,931:44,0491.

8 PAHL Dominik.................. DIE  4  Rodla 41,581:46,6992.
92 UNTERHUBER  Klaus.................. Gaslkrocha 41,661:46,7793.
16 LADSTÄTTER  Alois.................. Gaslkrocha 42,151:47,2694.
15 SEIWALD Jennifer.................. DIE Biker 43,451:48,5695.
41 UNTERHUBER Fabian.................. Gaslkrocha 44,171:49,2896.
58 SCHUSTER  Benjamin.................. FF  Pichl 44,191:49,3097.
67 UNTERHUBER Patrick.................. Gaslkrocha 52,371:57,4898.
44 INNERBICHLER Martina.................. Familie  Innerbichler 53,191:58,3099.
11 AMHOF  Fabian.................. Veida  Gortn 54,261:59,37100.
87 AMHOF Leander.................. Veida  Gortn 3:07,104:12,21101.

Chefkampfrichter

 

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete  Teilnehmer:     1 0 1
Gewertete  Teilnehmer:     1 0 1
Ausgeschiedene  Teilnehmer:
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